

Present: ADJ, FTC-II i/c of ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O.CODE WB00918
SESS-196 of 2024

10/05.06.2026

Regular P0 is on leave.

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

Sole accused person on bail is present by filing hajira.

Prosecution is present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned as regular P0 is on leave.

FIX 10.09.2026 for appearance and charge.

Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C